
Pressure Ulcer Prevention & Tissue Viability 
Bite Size Training sessions 2023 

 

Session Date & Time (Ctrl) Click this link to join 

Template Training/lower limb pathway 
TRUST STAFF ONLY 

Claire 

Monday 20th February 2023 
12:30 – 13:15 

Click here to join the 
meeting 

 

Wound Assessment 
Jools 

Monday 27th February 2023 
13:00 – 13:30 

Click here to join the 
meeting 

 

Anatomy Update 
Janice 

Wednesday 1st March 2023 
13:00 – 13:30 

Click here to join the 
meeting 

 

Template Training/lower limb pathway 
TRUST STAFF ONLY 

Claire 

Tuesday 7th March 2023 
13:00 – 13:45 

Click here to join the 
meeting 

 

How to complete an IR-e  
TRUST STAFF ONLY 

Jackie 

Thursday 9th March 2023 
13:15 – 13:45 

Click here to join the 
meeting 

 

Recognising & Management of Wound 
Infection  

Annabelle 

Wednesday 15th March 2023 
13:00 – 13:30 

Click here to join the 
meeting 

 

Categorisation & Reporting  
Alex 

Thursday 23rd March 2023 
13:00 – 13:30 

Click here to join the 
meeting 
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Dressing Selection & Overview 
Debbie 

Thursday 30th March 2023 
13:00 – 13:30 

Click here to join the 
meeting 

 

Wound Cleansing & Biofilm  
Annabelle 

Tuesday 4th April 2023 
13:00 – 13:30 

Click here to join the 
meeting 

 

Avoiding omissions in care  
Jackie 

 

Wednesday 12th April 2023 
13:00 – 13:30 

Click here to join the 
meeting 

 

Capacity & Non-concordance 
Sharon 

Tuesday 19th April 2023 
13:00 – 13:30 

Click here to join the 
meeting 

 

Equipment overview  
Sharon 

Tuesday 25th April 2023 
13:00 – 13:30 

Click here to join the 
meeting 

 

MUST & Maelor Assessments  
Jackie 

Tuesday 2nd May 2023 
13:00 – 13:30 

Click here to join the 
meeting 

 
Care of lower legs & heels  

Alex 
Thursday 11th May 2023 

13:00 – 13:30 
Click here to join the 

meeting 

 

Seating & Pressure Ulcers  
Sharon 

Monday 15th May 2023 
13:00 – 13:30 

Click here to join the 
meeting 
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Moisture Associated Skin Damage  
Alex 

Tuesday 23rd May 2023 
13:00 – 13:30 

Click here to join the 
meeting 

 

 
Sessions can be accessed on the above dates and times by ‘CTRL & clicking’ the 

embedded links 
Individual invites will not be sent out as no booking is required 

Sessions can be accessed from any device that has MS Teams installed 
If accessing from a tablet or mobile phone, please ensure you have the MS Teams App 

installed 
Sessions will be closed after 10 minutes if no attendance 

 
If you need any further info please email: Jacqueline.knott@bdct.nhs.uk 

 
 

Thank you and we hope you enjoy the sessions.!! 
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